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Notes
2005 x x x x x x x x Mcf
2009 x x x x x x x x Mcf
2010 x x x x x x x x Mcf
2006 x x
2007 x x
2008 x x
2009 x x x x x
2010 x x x x x
2005 x x x x from Inventory
2007 x x x x x x
2008 x x x x x x
2009 x x x x x x x x x x
2010 x x x x x x x x x
2005 x x x x x x
2006 x x x x x x
2007 x x x x x x
2008 x x x x x x
2009 x x x x x x
2010 x x x x x x
2005 x x x from Inventory
2006 x x x x
2007 x x x x
2008 x x x x
2009 x x x x x x x x x Updated incorrect zip codes.
2010 x x x x x x x x x
2005 from Inventory

2009 x x x x x x x x x x x x
corrected number of government 
accounts. Not same as total of Res Gov + 
Comm Gov

2010 x x x x x x x x x
2005 x x x x from Inventory
2007 x x x x x x x x
2008 x x x x x x x x

2009 x x x x x x x x x x x
Do not have breakdown by county and 
sector for 2009

2010 x x x x x x x x x x x

For all years: industrial only provided as a 
region

Columbia Gas

Constellation 
Energy

Dominion 
Virginia Power

Manassas

Not all zip codes matched region. 
Recommended that we only use those we 
identified.

NOVEC

Fairfax, Loudoun, Prince William 
Counties; Cities of Manassas and 
Manassas Park

Montgomery and Prince George’s 
Counties

COG Virginia territory except 
Cities of Manassas and Manassas 
Park

City of Manassas

Fairfax, Loudoun, and Prince 
William Counties; Cities of 
Manassas and Manassas Park

Pepco

Potomac Edison 
(formerly Allegheny)

District of Columbia, Montgomery 
and Prince George’s Counties

Frederick and Montgomery 
Counties

Ray Valdes
rvaldes@alleghenypower.com

On incorrect zip codes, recommended to 
ignore those not in region.

total only

Scott Perry
sperry@nisource.com

Edmun Berman
Edmund.z.berman@bge.com

Carolyn Morrison
carolyn.h.morrison@dom.com

Ana Davis
adavis@ci.manassas.va.us

Margaret Schaefer
mschafer@NOVEC.com

Vicki Land
vicki.land@pepcoholdings.com

Natural Gas

Electric and
Natural Gas

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric
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Notes
2005 x x x x from Inventory
2009 x x x x x x x x

2010 x x x x x x x x

Natural GasWashington Gas
Mark Shaver
mshaver@washgas.com

All COG territory except City of 
Manassas

Mailing system does not match system 
for data request. Mid‐2011 cleanup 
scheduled. Frederick was billed out of a 
different system, should be merged by 
now. Govt info is part of commercial and 
residential, based on facility. Ie Bolling 
AFB will have some residential, but DC 
Govt would be commercial. Did not 
receive response on possibly teasing out 
separately after suggestion that they 
would look into it.


